

# State # ELEBRATING 50 YEARS!

## **BECOME A SPONSOR**

#### WHEN

11:30A.M.

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 The South Padre Island Economic Development Corporation, in partnership with the City of South Padre Island, is pleased to announce the 2023 State of the Island Address, celebrating the 50th Anniversary of the City's incorporation!

LUNCHEON

Mayor Patrick McNulty will offer a look back on the City's accomplishments from 2022 as well as highlight how the City is preparing for the future and beyond.

#### **BENEFITS OF SPONSORING**

This event is an excellent opportunity to showcase your business to a large audience while networking with government and community leaders.

#### YES! I WOULD LIKE TO SPONSOR YES! I WOULD LIKE TO RSVP STATE OF THE ISLAND. FOR STATE OF THE ISLAND □ Buy a Table (seats 10) \$900 □ Silver \$1,000 □ Gold \$2,000 □ Buy a Ticket \$100 Platinum \$3,000 SILVER \$1,000 GOLD \$2,000 **PLATINUM \$3,000** LEVEL SPONSORSHIP LEVEL SPONSORSHIP LEVEL SPONSORSHIP One Table For Ten At The All Benefits From The Gold And Silver All Benefits From The Silver Level Event In A Prime Location\* One Table For Ten At The Event In Sponsorship Levels One Table For Ten At The Event In Gift Bag A Premiere Location\* Company Logo In The VIP Gift Bag A Premium Location\* Exclusive VIP Gift Bag Program Recognition On Social Podium Recognition Media Outlets COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL PAYMENT: DASTERCARD DVISA AMERICAN EXPRESS CHECK (Payable to South Padre Island Economic Development Corporation) CREDIT CARD NO. EXP DATE SECURITY CODE PAYMENT ACCT. PRINT NAME ON ACCOUNT: SIGNATURE DATE

The signed receipt of this Sponsorship Form is considered a contractual obligation for payment from the signatory of this form to the South Padre Island Economic Development Center. The sponsor logo or name will be included on event materials subject to timely receipt of form.

HAVE QUESTIONS? For more information, please contact Darla Lapeyre at (956) 761-6805 or email EDC@MySPI.org RETURN FORM VIA... EMAIL: EDC@MySPI.org or MAIL: 6801 Padre Blvd., South Padre Island, TX 78597

\* Subject to Availability

### PROGRAM

Noon-1:30p.m.

#### WHERE

Isla Grand Resort 550 Padre Blvd. South Padre Island, TX 78597